
2023 9U / U9 SR. ROOKIE SCHEDULE
All games start at 6:30 pm
HOME TEAM SETS UP THE DIAMOND

DATE DAY HOME VISITORS DIAMOND
01-May Monday Bannerman Griesbach Bannerman #1

Lago Lindo NEZ 1 Lago Lindo #2

03-May Wednesday NEZ 1 Bannerman Evansdale #1
Griesbach Lago Liindo Griesbach

08-May Monday Banneman Lago Lindo Bannerman #1
Griesbach NEZ 1 Griesbach

10-May Wednesday Griesbach Bannerman Griesbach
NEZ 1 Lago Lindo Evansdale #1

13-May Saturday Rally Cap Day #1 @ Bannerman Community League @ 10:00 am

14-May Sunday Pitch, Hit & Run @ Bannerman Community League @ 10:00 am

15-May Monday Bannerman NEZ 1 Bannerman #1
Lago Lindo Griesbach Lago Lindo #2

17-May Wednesday Lago Lindo Bannerman Lago Lindo #2
NEZ 1 Griesbach Evansdale #1

22-May Monday Bannerman Griesbach Bannerman #1
Lago Lindo NEZ 1 Lago Lindo #2

24-May Wednesday NEZ 1 Bannerman Evansdale #1
Griesbach Lago Lindo Griesbach

27-May Saturday NEZ Machine Pitch Rookie Tournament @ Rundle

FIELD CLOSURE LINE: 780-496-4999 or www.edmonton.ca 
        Updated Monday to Friday after 4:00 pm

 



2023 9U / U9 SR. ROOKIE SCHEDULE
All games start at 6:30 pm
HOME TEAM SETS UP THE DIAMOND

DATE DAY HOME VISITORS DIAMOND
29-May Monday Bannerman Lago Lindo Bannerman #1

Griesbach NEZ 1 Griesbach

31-May Wednesday Griesbach Bannerman Griesbach
NEZ 1 Lago Lindo Evansdale #1

05-Jun Monday Bannerman NEZ 1 Bannerman #1
Lago Lindo Griesbach Lago Lindo #2

07-Jun Wednesday Lago Lindo Bannerman Lago Lindo #2
NEZ 1 Griesbach Evansdale #1

10-Jun Saturday Rally Cap Day #2 @ Bannerman Community League

12-Jun Monday Bannerman Griesbach Bannerman #1
Lago Lindo NEZ 1 Lago Lindo #2

14-Jun Wednesday NEZ 1 Bannerman Evansdale #1
Griesbach Lago Lindo Griesbach

19-Jun Monday Bannerman Lago Lindo Bannerman #1
Griesbach NEZ 1 Griesbach

Playoffs
21-Jun Wednesday 1st Place 4th Place A Final TBA

2nd Place 3rd Place B Final TBA

26-Jun Monday Winner A Winner B TBA
Loser A Loser B TBA

28-Jun Wednesday RAIN OUT DATE

FIELD CLOSURE LINE: 780-496-4999 or www.edmonton.ca 
        Updated Monday to Friday after 4:00 pm



2023 9U / U9 SR. ROOKIE SCHEDULE
All games start at 6:30 pm
HOME TEAM SETS UP THE DIAMOND

Diamonds:
Bannerman #1 23 St. & 141 Ave.
Griesbach 14490 Sir Athur Currie Way NW
Lago Lindo #2 95 St. & 173 Ave.
Floden 40 St. & 111 Ave.

Contacts:
TEAM COACH EMAIL PHONE
Bannerman Bryan Bartman b_bartman@hotmail.com 780-777-8826
Griesbach Brett Babkirk brett.babkirk@gmail.com 780-993-3843
Lago Lindo Tyler Trosko troskotj@shaw.ca 780-717-9911
NEZ 1 Dylan Leinweber dylanl@ualberta.ca 780-456-7010

FIELD CLOSURE LINE: 780-496-4999 or www.edmonton.ca 
        Updated Monday to Friday after 4:00 pm


